
IAPS 2017  Held at Kent College, Pembury   25th November 2017      

Results – UNDER 13    GIRLS  2 PIECE 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Hall Grove Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 701 Aimee Millington 7.90 7.70 15.60 4     

 702 Emily Armitage 7.50 7.60 15.10 5     

 703 Jessica Gunning 5.80 7.50 13.30 9     

 704 Rosie Miller 5.70 8.00 13.70 6     

 705   0.00 0.00 0.00 15 =   

 706   0.00 0.00 0.00 15 =   

  Total of top 4 26.90 30.80   57.70 2  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Heath Mount Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 707 Grace Pavett 8.60 8.60 17.20 1     

 708 Talia Pavett 7.90 8.80 16.70 2     

 709 Emmie Shipton 7.40 5.70 13.10 12 =   

 710 Olivia Kinnear 7.60 5.60 13.20 10 =   

 711 India Day 7.70 5.70 13.40 8     

 712   0.00 0.00 0.00 15 =   

  Total of top 4 31.80 28.80   60.60 1  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Swanbourne House Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 714  7.30 5.90 13.20 10 =   

 715  5.60 7.90 13.50 7     

 716  7.80 8.30 16.10 3     

 717  5.80 7.30 13.10 13 =   

 718  5.50 7.40 12.90 14     

 719  0.00 0.00 0.00 15 =   

  Total of top 4 26.50 30.90   57.40 3  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

UNDER 13 GIRLS 2-PIECE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

707 Grace Pavett Heath Mount 17.20 1   

708 Talia Pavett Heath Mount 16.70 2   

716 ?name Swanbourne House 16.10 3   

701 Aimee Millington Hall Grove 15.60 4   

702 Emily Armitage Hall Grove 15.10 5   

704 Rosie Miller Hall Grove 13.70 6   

715 ?name Swanbourne House 13.50 7   

711 India Day Heath Mount 13.40 8   

703 Jessica Gunning Hall Grove 13.30 9   

710 Olivia Kinnear Heath Mount 13.20 10 = 

714 ?name Swanbourne House 13.20 10 = 

709 Emmie Shipton Heath Mount 13.10 12 = 

717 ?name Swanbourne House 13.10 12 = 

718 ?name Swanbourne House 12.90 14   

 

 

 

 

UNDER 13 GIRLS  2-PIECE Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Heath Mount 60.60 1 

Hall Grove 57.70 2 

Swanbourne House 57.40 3 

 


